
ANNUAL MEETING 2019

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Friday, April 5th

Thursday, April 4th
9:30 AM

 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

 
12:00 - 1:00 PM

 
1:00 - 4:00 PM

 
 
 

7:00 - 9:00 PM

Early Annual Meeting check-in
 
Local Church Growth Intensive - Part I
 
Lunch – available for purchase at food trucks
 
Local Church Growth Intensive - Part II
 
Dinner/Break
 
Sacred Grounds  - Jazz event

First Church UCC - Sanctuary
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scottsdale Congregational UCC

8:00 AM
 

9:00 AM
 

9:15 - 9:45 AM
 

10:00 AM
 

11:30 AM
 

12:15 PM
 

1:30 PM
 

2:15 PM
 

2:30 - 3:30 PM
 

3:45 - 4:45 PM
 

5:15 PM
 

6:00 PM
 

6:30 PM

Church opens for vendor setup
 
Annual Meeting check-in opens
 
New Delegate Orientation & SWC Update
 
Opening Worship
 
Business Session I - See website for full details
 
Lunch - available for purchase at food trucks
 
Business Session II - See website for full details
 
Break
 
Workshops / Breakouts A
 
Workshops / Breakouts B
 
Rest / Free Time
 
Cocktail Hour
 
Banquet

First Church UCC
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beatitudes Campus

Saturday, April 6th
9:15 AM

 
11:15 PM

 
12:15 PM

 
12:45 PM

Business Session III
 
Worship
 
Install SWC Officers
 
Annual Meeting Closing

First Church UCC
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https://static1.squarespace.com/static/552a993ce4b0c842cdb585ad/t/5c845554eb393173c6dee22b/1552176497431/2019+AM+Schedule+in+full.pdf#page=4
https://static1.squarespace.com/static/552a993ce4b0c842cdb585ad/t/5c845554eb393173c6dee22b/1552176497431/2019+AM+Schedule+in+full.pdf#page=5

